
Teams: Home Visitor

Date Place AttendanceJan 9, 2016 8228 

  LSU Univ ersity  Of  Oklahoma

Pete Marav ich Assembly  Center

NCAA Gymnastics Score Sheet

Name 1 2 3 4 nd AVE 1 2 3 4 nd AVEName

19.70    9.65    9.675   Nicole Lehrmann 9.85    9.70    9.775   1  Erin  Macadaeg 109 210 

29.80    9.80    9.800   Charity  Jones 9.85    9.80    9.825   2  Sy dney   Ewing 102 207 

39.85    9.70    9.775   Keeley  Kmieciak 9.90    9.85    9.875   3  Lexie  Priessman 111 209 

49.90    9.90    9.900   Chay se Capps 9.85    9.75    9.800   4  Randii  Wy rick 114 202 

59.90    9.85    9.875   Haley  Scaman 9.85    9.80    9.825   5  My ia  Hambrick 106 214 

69.90    9.90    9.900   A J Jackson 9.90    9.80    9.850   6  Ashleigh  Gnat 105 206 

Vault Score: Running Score: Vault Score: Running Score:49.250 49.250 49.175 49.175

9.60    9.80    9.85    9.85     A J Jackson19.700  9.850   1  Ashleigh  Gnat 105 206 

9.80    9.75    9.20    9.35     Nicole Lehrmann29.775  9.275   2  My ia  Hambrick 106 210 

9.85    9.70    9.70    9.70     Chay se Capps39.775  9.700   3  Jessica  Sav ona 112 202 

9.75    9.70    9.80    9.80     Haley  Scaman49.725  9.800   4  Randii  Wy rick 114 214 

9.85    9.85    9.90    10.00     McKenzie Wof f ord59.850  9.950   5  Sarah Finnegan 103 217 

9.85    9.85    9.85    9.75     Keeley  Kmieciak69.850  9.800   6  Shae  Zamardi 115 209 

Bars Score: Running Score: Bars Score: Running Score:98.225 98.27548.975 49.100

9.40    9.35    9.80    9.85     Keeley  Kmieciak19.375  9.825   1  Erin  Macadaeg 109 209 

9.95    9.85    9.85    9.90     Nicole Lehrmann29.900  9.875   2  My ia  Hambrick 106 210 

9.90    9.75    9.75    9.80     Charity  Jones39.825  9.775   3  Sy dney   Ewing 102 207 

9.70    9.75    9.90    9.85     Natalie Brown49.725  9.875   4  Lexie  Priessman 111 201 

9.95    9.90    9.50    9.35     Kara Lov an59.925  9.425   5  Sarah Finnegan 103 211 

9.85    9.90    9.90    9.80     Chay se Capps69.875  9.850   6  Ashleigh  Gnat 105 202 

Beam Score: Running Score: Beam Score: Running Score:49.250 147.475 49.200 147.475

9.750  9.75    9.75    209  Keeley  Kmieciak19.825  9.80    9.85    102  Sy dney   Ewing1 

9.775  9.80    9.75    211  Kara Lov an29.875  9.90    9.85    114  Randii  Wy rick2 

9.800  9.75    9.85    202  Chay se Capps39.900  9.90    9.90    106  My ia  Hambrick3 

9.850  9.85    9.85    207  Charity  Jones49.925  9.95    9.90    115  Shae  Zamardi4 

9.900  9.90    9.90    206  A J Jackson59.775  9.80    9.75    107  McKenna  Kelley5 

9.925  9.90    9.95    214  Haley  Scaman69.950  9.95    9.95    105  Ashleigh  Gnat6 

Floor Score: Running Score: Floor Score: Running Score:196.950 196.72549.475 49.250

All-Arounders All-Arounders

Final Team Score: 196.950 Final Team Score: 196.725

Kmieciak

9.875

9.800

9.825

9.750

39.250

Capps

9.800

9.700

9.850

9.800

39.150

 Hambrick

9.875

9.775

9.900

9.900

39.450

Gnat

9.900

9.700

9.875

9.950

39.425

 

VT

UB

FX

BB

AA

Judge's Signatures * VT * UB * BB * FX

* Head Judge

Coach's Signature Coach's Signature  

Lani Yosten Diane Thompson Diane ThompsonLani Yosten

 VT  UB  BB  FX

Tammye Goehring Wendy Seabrook Tammye GoehringWendy Seabrook
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2016 Oklahoma At LSU
Team Results
Jan 9, 2016

Page: 1
Printed: 1/9/2016 5:41 PM

Women / C
Session: 1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 LSU LSU 196.950 49.250 48.975 49.250 49.475
11 2 1

2 Oklahoma OU 196.725 49.175 49.100 49.200 49.250
22 1 2
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2016 Oklahoma At LSU
Event Results - Vault
Jan 9, 2016

Page: 1
Printed: 1/9/2016 5:42 PM

Women / C
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart

Ashleigh  Gnat1T 105 LSU 9.900 0.000__.___
Randii  Wyrick1T 114 LSU 9.900 0.000__.___
Myia  Hambrick3T 106 LSU 9.875 0.025__.___
Keeley Kmieciak3T 209 Oklahoma 9.875 0.025__.___
A J Jackson5 206 Oklahoma 9.850 0.050__.___
Haley Scaman6T 214 Oklahoma 9.825 0.075__.___
Charity Jones6T 207 Oklahoma 9.825 0.075__.___
Chayse Capps8T 202 Oklahoma 9.800 0.100__.___
Sydney  Ewing8T 102 LSU 9.800 0.100__.___
Lexie  Priessman10T 111 LSU 9.775 0.125__.___
Nicole Lehrmann10T 210 Oklahoma 9.775 0.125__.___
Erin  Macadaeg12 109 LSU 9.675 0.225__.___
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2016 Oklahoma At LSU
Event Results - Bars
Jan 9, 2016

Page: 1
Printed: 1/9/2016 5:42 PM

Women / C
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart

McKenzie Wofford1 217 Oklahoma 9.950 0.000__.___
A J Jackson2T 206 Oklahoma 9.850 0.100__.___
Shae  Zamardi2* 115 LSU 9.850 0.100__.___
Sarah Finnegan2* 103 LSU 9.850 0.100__.___
Keeley Kmieciak5T 209 Oklahoma 9.800 0.150__.___
Haley Scaman5T 214 Oklahoma 9.800 0.150__.___
Myia  Hambrick7T 106 LSU 9.775 0.175__.___
Jessica  Savona7T 112 LSU 9.775 0.175__.___
Randii  Wyrick9 114 LSU 9.725 0.225__.___
Ashleigh  Gnat10T 105 LSU 9.700 0.250__.___
Chayse Capps10T 202 Oklahoma 9.700 0.250__.___
Nicole Lehrmann12 210 Oklahoma 9.275 0.675__.___
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2016 Oklahoma At LSU
Event Results - Beam
Jan 9, 2016
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Women / C
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart

Sarah Finnegan1 103 LSU 9.925 0.000__.___
Myia  Hambrick2 106 LSU 9.900 0.025__.___
Ashleigh  Gnat3T 105 LSU 9.875 0.050__.___
Nicole Lehrmann3T 210 Oklahoma 9.875 0.050__.___
Natalie Brown3T 201 Oklahoma 9.875 0.050__.___
Chayse Capps6 202 Oklahoma 9.850 0.075__.___
Keeley Kmieciak7T 209 Oklahoma 9.825 0.100__.___
Sydney  Ewing7T 102 LSU 9.825 0.100__.___
Charity Jones9 207 Oklahoma 9.775 0.150__.___
Lexie  Priessman10 111 LSU 9.725 0.200__.___
Kara Lovan11 211 Oklahoma 9.425 0.500__.___
Erin  Macadaeg12 109 LSU 9.375 0.550__.___
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2016 Oklahoma At LSU
Event Results - Floor
Jan 9, 2016
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Women / C
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart

Ashleigh  Gnat1 105 LSU 9.950 0.000__.___
Haley Scaman2T 214 Oklahoma 9.925 0.025__.___
Shae  Zamardi2T 115 LSU 9.925 0.025__.___
Myia  Hambrick4T 106 LSU 9.900 0.050__.___
A J Jackson4T 206 Oklahoma 9.900 0.050__.___
Randii  Wyrick6 114 LSU 9.875 0.075__.___
Charity Jones7 207 Oklahoma 9.850 0.100__.___
Sydney  Ewing8 102 LSU 9.825 0.125__.___
Chayse Capps9 202 Oklahoma 9.800 0.150__.___
Kara Lovan10T 211 Oklahoma 9.775 0.175__.___
McKenna  Kelley10T 107 LSU 9.775 0.175__.___
Keeley Kmieciak12 209 Oklahoma 9.750 0.200__.___
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2016 Oklahoma At LSU
Event Results - AA
Jan 9, 2016
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Women / C
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym AA

Myia  Hambrick106 9.875 9.775 9.9009.900 39.450LSU1 
Ashleigh  Gnat105 9.900 9.700 9.9509.875 39.425LSU2 
Keeley Kmieciak209 9.875 9.800 9.7509.825 39.250Oklahoma3 
Chayse Capps202 9.800 9.700 9.8009.850 39.150Oklahoma4 

ProScore v5.1.2 - Copy right 1993-2015 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: ProScore Plus Meet A ssistance


	NCAA_Women_S1
	TEAM_Women_S1_LC
	EVNT_Women_Vault_S1_LC
	EVNT_Women_Bars_S1_LC
	EVNT_Women_Beam_S1_LC
	EVNT_Women_Floor_S1_LC
	EVNT_Women_AA_S1_LC

